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Controller of Examination 

Remarks: 1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50%  

 

 

Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

DE-201 
DE-202 
 
DE-105 
DE-106 
 

Diagnosis Based of Electropathy Principle     
Electropathy Medicinal Plants Collections 
Medicine Preparation  
Practical V / VI / VII  
Viva- Internal Assessment  

TH 
TH 
 
PR 
 

100 
100 
 
300 
100 
 

40 
40 
 
150 
 50 
 

70 
72 
 
255 
75 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  600 280 472  

Result: PASS 
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